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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  6   Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:25 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Elmont Memor 11.96 1264 Fulton, Ashley _________1

D1-South Side 12.13 11296 Daniel, Victoria _________2

D1-Sanford H. C 12.35 12263 Lawrence, Danielle _________3

D1-Roosevelt 12.42 10248 Thomas, Esmia _________4

D1-Val Stream N 12.60 12366 Sowerby, Lexie _________5

D1-Sewanhaka 12.66 12287 Cherubin, Maya _________6

D1-Sanford H. C 12.70 12254 Bastien, Yolina _________7

D1-Oceanside 12.86 11213 Friedman, Samantha _________8

D1-Floral Park 12.88 1177 Richardson, Leanne _________9

D1-Val Stream C 12.88 11353 Miller, Rhianna _________10

D1-Paul D. Schr 12.93 12238 Yardeni, Isabella _________11

D1-Friends Acad 12.93 1080 Eustache, Cynthia _________12

D1-Westbury 13.00 12406 Pierre Saint, Alexandra _________13

D1-East Meadow 13.01 1155 Persad, Maya _________14

D1-Oceanside 13.03 12223 Rose, Sydney _________15

D1-Uniondale 13.10 10338 Tally, Olivia _________16

D1-Hicksville 13.10 11135 Parda, Caitlyn _________17

D1-Bethpage 13.14 1113 Hsu, Jadyn _________18

D1-George H. He 13.16 11113 Kennedy, Gabriella _________19

D1-General Doug 13.33  997 Castillo, Emily _________20

D1-H. Frank Car 13.37 10128 Iori, Ava _________21

D1-Garden City 13.45 1294 Rosado, Elizabeth _________22

D1-Floral Park 13.47 1174 Gonzalez, Kimberly _________23

D1-Floral Park 13.48 1170 Alcime, Sarafina _________24

Event  14   Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 6:10 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Elmont Memor 24.49 1264 Fulton, Ashley _________1

D1-General Doug 25.21 11101 Longobucco, Natalie _________2

D1-Roosevelt 25.58 10248 Thomas, Esmia _________3

D1-Elmont Memor 25.81 1165 Noel, Makayla _________4

D1-Val Stream N 26.01 12366 Sowerby, Lexie _________5

D1-Herricks 26.41 10130 Lin, Brooke _________6

D1-Uniondale 26.42  8340 White, London _________7

D1-Westbury 26.50 12406 Pierre Saint, Alexandra _________8

D1-Sewanhaka 26.57 12287 Cherubin, Maya _________9

D1-Friends Acad 26.62 1080 Eustache, Cynthia _________10

D1-Oceanside 26.71 11213 Friedman, Samantha _________11

D1-Oceanside 26.84 12223 Rose, Sydney _________12

D1-Academy Char 26.89 102 Lanham, Hanna _________13

D1-East Meadow 26.92 1155 Persad, Maya _________14

D1-Massapequa 26.94 10187 Stealey, Keira _________15

D1-Val Stream C 27.54 11348 Danso, Tricia _________16

D1-General Doug 27.56  997 Castillo, Emily _________17

D1-George H. He 27.64 11113 Kennedy, Gabriella _________18

D1-Westbury 27.72 12405 Lallemand, Lourdes _________19

D1-Plainedge 27.76 10239 Adams, Anya _________20

D1-Val Stream C 27.77 10343 Blake, Adia _________21

D1-Val Stream C 27.85 11345 Carpenter, Jurnee _________22
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  14 ...(Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 1 Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-George H. He 28.00 12107 Coleman, Tariah _________23

D1-South Side 28.08 11300 Mata, Ashley _________24

Event  10   Girls 400 Meter Dash Division 1

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-General Doug 56.82 11101 Longobucco, Natalie _________1

D1-George H. He 57.96 10117 Phillips, Nylah _________2

D1-George H. He 58.36 11112 Jamieson, Kayleigh _________3

D1-Massapequa 58.74 10189 Villalta, Emma _________4

D1-Glen Cove 58.83  7121 Portaro, Giuliana _________5

D1-Garden City 59.00 1089 Lekanides, Kyra _________6

D1-Uniondale 59.33 11331 Mckay, Kimora _________7

D1-Elmont Memor 59.48 1266 Valenzuela, Alice _________8

D1-Roosevelt 59.97 11243 Branche, Nyla _________9

D1-Paul D. Schr 1:00.24 12236 Romero, Makena _________10

D1-Paul D. Schr 1:00.66 12238 Yardeni, Isabella _________11

D1-Hicksville 1:01.94 10134 Mena, Mayelie _________12

D1-Academy Char 1:02.77 102 Lanham, Hanna _________13

D1-General Doug 1:03.21  997 Castillo, Emily _________14

D1-Hicksville 1:03.42 11135 Parda, Caitlyn _________15

D1-Val Stream C 1:03.64 12349 Ford, Madison _________16

Event  4   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:15 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Uniondale 14.34 12329 Akazi, Chica _________1

D1-South Side 15.35 11296 Daniel, Victoria _________2

D1-Val Stream N 15.75 12362 Nadal, Alyanna _________3

D1-Sanford H. C 15.92 12263 Lawrence, Danielle _________4

D1-Syosset 16.19 12327 Wang, Nicole _________5

D1-Val Stream N 16.24 12363 Nadal, Cianna _________6

D1-Val Stream N 16.26  9360 Fessler, Paige _________7

D1-Bethpage 16.29 1113 Hsu, Jadyn _________8

D1-Long Beach 16.55 12148 Carney, Kayla _________9

D1-Oceanside 16.58 10216 Kosakowski, Alexa _________10

D1-Mineola 17.16 12193 Steiner, MaryEllen _________11

D1-Floral Park 17.22 1170 Alcime, Sarafina _________12

D1-George H. He 17.35 10115 Michel, Layla _________13

D1-George H. He 17.37  9114 Llanos, Janee _________14

D1-South Side 17.39 11302 McLaughlin, Amelie _________15

D1-South Side 17.42 11300 Mata, Ashley _________16

D1-Great Neck N 17.45 11124 Ohebshalom, Maya _________17

D1-Sanford H. C 17.54 11252 Alexander, Milan _________18

D1-Massapequa 17.60 12180 Haggerty, Emily _________19

D1-Massapequa 17.89 10186 Razzano, Alessandra _________20

D1-Oceanside 17.91 11222 Paul, Cassidy _________21

D1-Sanford H. C 17.95 11255 Cancellarich, Brooke _________22

D1-Wellington C 18.07 12393 Foufas, Christiana _________23

D1-Oceanside 18.12 10221 Musto, Beatrice _________24

Event  18   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Division 1

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 6:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Oceanside 1:06.85 11225 Vice, Addison _________1
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  18 ...(Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Division Ave 1:06.88 1136 Georgatos, Eleni _________2

D1-Manhasset 1:07.02 10175 Voelker, Kate _________3

D1-Syosset 1:07.69 11325 Tanyeri, Melissa _________4

D1-Massapequa 1:08.68 11184 McMenamin, Shannon _________5

D1-Hempstead 1:08.82 12129 Moore, Alana _________6

D1-George H. He 1:09.12 11112 Jamieson, Kayleigh _________7

D1-Great Neck N 1:09.41 11124 Ohebshalom, Maya _________8

D1-Long Beach 1:10.76 12148 Carney, Kayla _________9

D1-George H. He 1:11.12  9116 Paez, Valeria _________10

D1-Mineola 1:11.60 10192 Quinn, Michaela _________11

D1-South Side 1:12.31 11302 McLaughlin, Amelie _________12

D1-Jericho 1:13.23 11146 Kruger, Victoria _________13

D1-Roosevelt 1:13.35 11246 Finley, Kaydence _________14

D1-Bethpage 1:13.52 1113 Hsu, Jadyn _________15

D1-George H. He 1:13.73  9114 Llanos, Janee _________16

Event  20   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 6:55 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 49.65Elmont Memor _________1

1) #64 Fulton, Ashley 12 2) #65 Noel, Makayla 11

3) #66 Valenzuela, Alice 12 4) #67 Williams, Sahara 11

5) #68 Wong, Tiffany 12 6) #63 Degannes, Tiffany 11

A 49.74Val Stream C _________2

1) #344 Bsingh, Carissa 12 2) #343 Blake, Adia 10

3) #353 Miller, Rhianna 11 4) #348 Danso, Tricia 11

5) #342 Benjamin, Dakota 10 6) #351 Lashley, Antionette 10

7) #352 Merilan, Kaylah 10

A 49.75Sanford H. C _________3

1) #253 Barnes, Isabella 10 2) #254 Bastien, Yolina 12

3) #259 Hines, Sophia 12 4) #261 Kakalos, Paulina 11

5) #263 Lawrence, Danielle 12 6) #269 Tuzzolo, Emily 12

7) #271 Wuria, Brianna 11 8) #266 Rosario, Lauren 11

A 49.80Uniondale _________4

1) #336 Smalls, Christian 9 2) #337 St Louis, Kendra 11

3) #338 Tally, Olivia 10 4) #340 White, London 8

5) #329 Akazi, Chica 12 6) #332 Murchison, Jada 9

7) #339 Thompson, Jahniya 10 8) #330 Barrett, Jaylia 10

A 50.73Oceanside _________5

1) #213 Friedman, Samantha 11 2) #217 Lucero, Cassie 12

3) #218 McMurray, Madeline 9 4) #219 Moylan, Riley 11

5) #223 Rose, Sydney 12 6) #224 Targowski, Juliana 11

A 50.86South Side _________6

1) #300 Mata, Ashley 11 2) #296 Daniel, Victoria 11

3) #298 Ford, Cate 12 4) #305 Porter, Hannah 12

5) #297 Fernandez, Hailey 9

A 51.07Roosevelt _________7

1) #249 Ward, Mariah 11 2) #248 Thomas, Esmia 10

3) #247 Roberts, Meyah 12 4) #245 Coggins, Tajha 10

5) #244 Cline, Aysha 11 6) #250 Wilder, Takyia 11

A 51.33Val Stream N _________8

1) #364 Nweze, Uzoma 12 2) #366 Sowerby, Lexie 12

3) #355 Azor, Alissa 10 4) #357 Dorsey, Jazmyn 11

5) #356 Collins, Jade 11 6) #365 Smiley, Saniya 10

A 51.51George H. He _________9

1) #107 Coleman, Tariah 12 2) #110 Iannico, Katie 12

3) #111 Iannico, Marcie 12 4) #113 Kennedy, Gabriella 11

5) #114 Llanos, Janee 9 6) #116 Paez, Valeria 9

7) #117 Phillips, Nylah 10

A 51.72Syosset _________10

1) #308 Antoniadis, Georgia 10 2) #309 Camp, Mikayla 12

3) #312 Ferraro, Krista 12 4) #315 Grabois, Molly 10

5) #322 Santini, Kaira 11 6) #326 Tharakkal, Hannah 9

7) #327 Wang, Nicole 12 8) #319 Poitrimol, Juliette 10

A 52.02Sewanhaka _________11

1) #289 Dilligent, Jaymie 10 2) #288 Dias, Nakiesha 12

3) #290 Groves, Kyra 12 4) #287 Cherubin, Maya 12

5) #293 Williams, Tamia 10



elitefeats - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 4

Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  20 ...(Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Division 1 Prelims)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 52.14East Meadow _________12

1) #46 Gilmor, Cameron 9 2) #50 Joseph, Abigail 9

3) #55 Persad, Maya 11 4) #52 Molina, Melanie 10

5) #49 Hogarth Pierre, Marla 9 6) #51 Masaoka-Guevara, Lina 12

7) #45 Gao, Gianna 9 8) #42 Desire, Christy 11

A 52.86Academy Char _________13

1) #1 Brown, Carle'a 10 2) #2 Lanham, Hanna 10

3) #3 Millner, Savannah 9 4) #4 Pena, Jenisse 9

A 52.90Floral Park _________14

1) #70 Alcime, Sarafina 11 2) #73 Estevez, Anjelina 12

3) #74 Gonzalez, Kimberly 11 4) #77 Richardson, Leanne 11

5) #71 Aumoithe, Serenity 9

A 53.02Garden City _________15

1) #92 Pogozelski, Sarah 10 2) #88 Isobe-Russell, Emma 12

3) #95 Smith, Stephanie 12 4) #94 Rosado, Elizabeth 12

5) #86 Cuccia, Micaela 10 6) #91 Pogozelski, Kate 12

A 53.41Westbury _________16

1) #407 Watson, Chelsea 12 2) #406 Pierre Saint, Alexandra 12

3) #405 Lallemand, Lourdes 12 4) #400 Fenelon, Dorine 10

5) #398 Augustin, Jesula 9 6) #403 Hernandez Galindo, Samantha 9

7) #402 Gutierrez Rodriguez, Keyri 9 8) #404 Johnson, Jelyse 11

Event  22   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 7:05 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:01.54General Doug _________1

1) #96 Budek, Gemma 9 2) #102 Perillo, Ysabelle 10

3) #106 Widmer, Angelina 11 4) #101 Longobucco, Natalie 11

5) #97 Castillo, Emily 9 6) #99 Cromie, Niamh 9

7) #105 Symanski, Julianna 9 8) #100 Fortunato, Leah 9

A 4:04.00Massapequa _________2

1) #176 Ayello, Geena 11 2) #178 Duffy, Kailyn 10

3) #179 Florio-Marinello, Kyra 10 4) #184 McMenamin, Shannon 11

5) #185 Palma, Elliana 9 6) #189 Villalta, Emma 10

7) #191 Zakalyuk, Yuliya 10 8) #187 Stealey, Keira 10

A 4:06.03George H. He _________3

1) #111 Iannico, Marcie 12 2) #112 Jamieson, Kayleigh 11

3) #116 Paez, Valeria 9 4) #117 Phillips, Nylah 10

5) #110 Iannico, Katie 12 6) #109 Ellis, Seanna 10

7) #107 Coleman, Tariah 12 8) #113 Kennedy, Gabriella 11

A 4:08.23Uniondale _________4

1) #329 Akazi, Chica 12 2) #332 Murchison, Jada 9

3) #331 Mckay, Kimora 11 4) #333 Nerestant, Anaya 9

5) #334 Papin, Jahshelle 9 6) #335 Pickett, Ashley 11

7) #337 St Louis, Kendra 11 8) #340 White, London 8

A 4:10.70Baldwin _________5

1) #5 Abrahams, Alexis 10 2) #6 Davis, Camdresa 12

3) #7 Hill, Elizabeth 9 4) #8 Hylton, Sanai 9

5) #10 Thomas, Jenesis 11 6) #9 Okogeri, Chinaya 9

A 4:16.50Division Ave _________6

1) #34 Corno, Kaylee 9 2) #36 Georgatos, Eleni 11

3) #38 Jules, Alyssa 10 4) #39 Montes, Isabella 10

5) #35 Dippel, Sydney 9 6) #37 Holt, Sara 10

A 4:19.95Oceanside _________7

1) #211 Biryukov, Sasha 12 2) #215 Healy, Kaitlin 9

3) #221 Musto, Beatrice 10 4) #225 Vice, Addison 11

A 4:20.63Sewanhaka _________8

1) #293 Williams, Tamia 10 2) #292 Petit-Frere, Laurenda 12

3) #291 Migiel, Nahomi 12 4) #286 Alexander, Andra 12

5) #287 Cherubin, Maya 12

A 4:22.10Glen Cove _________9

1) #119 Chestnut, Makaylaa 10 2) #120 Perkins, Letisha 10

3) #121 Portaro, Giuliana 7 4) #122 Yanes, Kailey 11

A 4:24.00Manhasset _________10

1) #161 Bachmann, Katherine 12 2) #166 Godfrey, Grace 11

3) #167 Kim, Katherine 11 4) #173 Rodriguez, Sienna 9

5) #163 DeVito, Alexandra 9 6) #169 Maliagros, Nicole 10

7) #172 Quinlan, Madeleine 8

A 4:24.51Westbury _________11

1) #408 Whyte, Kanon-Jolie 9 2) #399 Caines, Troy 9

3) #403 Hernandez Galindo, Samantha 9 4) #401 Gonzalez, Kimberly 9

5) #400 Fenelon, Dorine 10 6) #405 Lallemand, Lourdes 12

7) #407 Watson, Chelsea 12 8) #406 Pierre Saint, Alexandra 12
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  22 ...(Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Division 1 Prelims)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:26.04Hicksville _________12

1) #131 Alvarado, Carla 11 2) #134 Mena, Mayelie 10

3) #135 Parda, Caitlyn 11 4) #136 Xu, Ashley 9

5) #132 Blanco, Emmy 10 6) #133 Kumar, Mayuri 12

7) #137 Yasar, Marwa 9

A 4:28.98South Side _________13

1) #302 McLaughlin, Amelie 11 2) #306 Reinholdt, Kelsie 12

3) #294 Allison, Fayola 10 4) #304 Palya, Kate 11

5) #303 Nawrocki, Maeve 10

A 4:29.67Sanford H. C _________14

1) #268 Stibritz, Riley 8 2) #269 Tuzzolo, Emily 12

3) #261 Kakalos, Paulina 11 4) #264 McElroy, Kimberly 8

5) #265 Menninger-Low, Jamie 10 6) #267 Stibritz, Kaitlyn 11

7) #256 Delcid, Sophia 10 8) #258 Higgins, Kristen 9

A 4:54.20Floral Park _________15

1) #71 Aumoithe, Serenity 9 2) #75 Macatangay, Catherine 12

3) #76 Marasinco, Janie 9 4) #72 Clinton, Alexa 11

Event  33   Girls 100 Meter Dash Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Val Stream S 12.96  9375 Jones, Lenora _________1

D2-Island Trees 13.19 10142 Portes, Kayla _________2

D2-Malverne 13.24  9160 Pinnock, Khayla _________3

D2-Val Stream S 13.24  9377 Obichere, Chinelo _________4

D2-West Hempste 13.53 11397 Solar, Samantha _________5

D2-Island Trees 13.66 11140 McGowan, Brianna _________6

D2-Seaford 13.79 11277 Holt, Paige _________7

D2-North Shore 14.29  9202 Levy, Ashley _________8

Event  39   Girls 200 Meter Dash Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Island Trees 26.76 11144 Sandez, Jillian _________1

D2-Island Trees 26.83 10142 Portes, Kayla _________2

D2-Malverne 27.04  9160 Pinnock, Khayla _________3

D2-Seaford 27.21 11277 Holt, Paige _________4

D2-Val Stream S 27.21  9375 Jones, Lenora _________5

D2-North Shore 28.58 11201 Lamond, Sidney _________6

D2-Val Stream S 28.62 10378 Young, Sarah _________7

D2-Malverne 28.69 10152 Aidelogie, Abigail _________8

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash Division 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Malverne 56.13 11158 Jones, Nicea _________1

D2-Val Stream S 59.69 11373 Griffith, Rachelle _________2

D2-Island Trees 1:00.66 11144 Sandez, Jillian _________3

D2-Cold Spring 1:01.16  729 Madeira, Ariana _________4

D2-North Shore 1:01.95 10208 Sadowski, Hannah _________5

D2-Malverne 1:04.62 10154 Green, Savannah _________6

D2-Malverne 1:05.52 10159 Olaniyan, Dolapo _________7

D2-Val Stream S 1:05.59 12371 Green, Cylenna _________8

Event  37   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:15 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Oyster Bay 16.38  9229 Lewis, Nicolette _________1

D2-W. Tresper C 17.51 11380 Campagnuolo, Gabriella _________2

D2-Seaford 17.83 10282 Reiter, Jessica _________3

D2-Seaford 18.69 12278 Kofod, Kathryn _________4

D2-Seaford 19.63 11283 Shahid, Umera _________5

D2-Island Trees 19.67 10141 Paulino, Priscilla _________6
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  37 ...(Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Division 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-East Rockawa 19.85 1159 Gallagher, Mackenzie _________7

D2-Cold Spring 19.89  930 Madigan, Charlotte _________8

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Division 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 6:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Val Stream S 1:05.80 11373 Griffith, Rachelle _________1

D2-Cold Spring 1:06.95 1123 Cotek, Kamila _________2

D2-North Shore 1:07.82 10208 Sadowski, Hannah _________3

D2-Seaford 1:13.58 12278 Kofod, Kathryn _________4

D2-Seaford 1:15.79  9280 McGowan, Emily _________5

D2-Island Trees 1:16.42 10141 Paulino, Priscilla _________6

D2-Island Trees 1:17.38  9143 Ramsey, Brynn _________7

Event  43   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 7:20 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 51.02Malverne _________1

1) #154 Green, Savannah 10 2) #157 Jones, Mecca 12

3) #158 Jones, Nicea 11 4) #160 Pinnock, Khayla 9

5) #152 Aidelogie, Abigail 10 6) #155 Hunt, Skyla 10

7) #153 Anderson, Courtney 9

A 52.02Val Stream S _________2

1) #378 Young, Sarah 10 2) #377 Obichere, Chinelo 9

3) #376 Mir, Sameen 9 4) #375 Jones, Lenora 9

5) #371 Green, Cylenna 12 6) #372 Greigg, Janaiya 10

A 53.06Island Trees _________3

1) #143 Ramsey, Brynn 9 2) #138 Kagen, Kylie 11

3) #140 McGowan, Brianna 11 4) #142 Portes, Kayla 10

5) #144 Sandez, Jillian 11 6) #141 Paulino, Priscilla 10

A 54.53W. Tresper C _________4

1) #388 Reyes-Bueno, Jolen 12 2) #380 Campagnuolo, Gabriella 11

3) #384 Morris, Arielle 9 4) #387 Philipose, Allison 9

5) #386 Philipose, Abigail 9 6) #379 Acosta, Gianna 9

A 54.76North Shore _________5

1) #202 Levy, Ashley 9 2) #201 Lamond, Sidney 11

3) #199 Frame, Lila 9 4) #207 Reisberg, Dylan 9

5) #194 Atmadjaja, Leonora 9

A 57.25Seaford _________6

1) #275 Fox, Shayla 12 2) #284 Triola, Giovanna 12

3) #276 Garcia, Arianna 12 4) #277 Holt, Paige 11

5) #281 Reder, Abigail 9 6) #283 Shahid, Umera 11

Event  45   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 7:30 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:01.54Cold Spring _________1

1) #23 Cotek, Kamila 11 2) #28 Jasinski, Megan 11

3) #31 Mulada, Sofia 11 4) #29 Madeira, Ariana 7

5) #27 Granito, Madison 7 6) #32 Vitagliano, Chase 11

7) #30 Madigan, Charlotte 9 8) #25 Garra, Isabella 9

A 4:02.77Malverne _________2

1) #154 Green, Savannah 10 2) #156 Johnson, Mikayla 12

3) #155 Hunt, Skyla 10 4) #158 Jones, Nicea 11

5) #159 Olaniyan, Dolapo 10 6) #160 Pinnock, Khayla 9

A 4:20.63North Shore _________3

1) #201 Lamond, Sidney 11 2) #208 Sadowski, Hannah 10

3) #210 Samuels, Maya 11 4) #207 Reisberg, Dylan 9

5) #205 Nelson, Samantha 12 6) #209 Salerno, Kate 12

A 4:22.14Val Stream S _________4

1) #371 Green, Cylenna 12 2) #369 Benjamin, Elizabeth 10

3) #376 Mir, Sameen 9 4) #373 Griffith, Rachelle 11

5) #368 Belcher, Thalia 10 6) #372 Greigg, Janaiya 10

7) #370 Castang, Naomi 10

A 4:39.08W. Tresper C _________5

1) #379 Acosta, Gianna 9 2) #386 Philipose, Abigail 9

3) #382 Fan, Joanna 10 4) #381 Carballo, Melissa 10

5) #389 Rojas, Valentina 10 6) #385 Pham, Bayli 12

A 4:48.53Seaford _________6

1) #280 McGowan, Emily 9 2) #273 Caruso, Ava 11

3) #276 Garcia, Arianna 12 4) #278 Kofod, Kathryn 12

5) #282 Reiter, Jessica 10
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  45 ...(Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Division 2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:55.57Carle Place _________7

1) #18 Binenbaum, Joleigh 11 2) #19 Coronel, Emi 9

3) #20 Coronel, Luna 11 4) #21 Cunha, Isabella 11

5) #22 Wilgosz, Katee 10

Event  12   Girls 800 Meter Run Divisions 1 & 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:50 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-East Meadow 2:15.34 1048 Hall, Zaria _________1

D2-Cold Spring 2:15.88 1128 Jasinski, Megan _________2

D1-George H. He 2:17.93 11112 Jamieson, Kayleigh _________3

D1-Farmingdale 2:18.11 1069 Sohl, Sarah _________4

D1-Syosset 2:20.49 11328 Wong, Ashley _________5

D1-General Doug 2:20.64 11106 Widmer, Angelina _________6

D1-Manhasset 2:21.40 11170 Motroni, Emma _________7

D1-Division Ave 2:21.56 1136 Georgatos, Eleni _________8

D1-Uniondale 2:21.86 11331 Mckay, Kimora _________9

D1-Garden City 2:23.83  990 Maguire, Taylor _________10

D1-Massapequa 2:25.08 11176 Ayello, Geena _________11

D1-Great Neck N 2:25.58 11123 Da Silva, Janeidy _________12

D2-Seaford 2:26.50 11285 Wendt, Cassidy _________13

D2-Cold Spring 2:27.10  729 Madeira, Ariana _________14

D1-Manhasset 2:28.30  8172 Quinlan, Madeleine _________15

D1-General Doug 2:30.42  999 Cromie, Niamh _________16

D1-George H. He 2:32.48  9116 Paez, Valeria _________17

D1-Wellington C 2:32.79 11394 Ostroff, Sarah _________18

D1-East Meadow 2:33.40 1157 Slobodin, Kaitlynn _________19

D2-North Shore 2:34.32 11210 Samuels, Maya _________20

D2-North Shore 2:38.33 10196 Checo, Hannah _________21

D2-North Shore 2:38.88  8195 Brissenden, Riley _________22

D2-Seaford 2:42.93  9274 Cassarello, Carrie _________23

D2-East Rockawa 2:54.45 1262 Velasquez, Hailey _________24

Event  35   Girls 1500 Meter Run Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:40 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-East Meadow 4:33.38 1048 Hall, Zaria _________1

D1-Paul D. Schr 4:41.24 11232 Carillo, Ashley _________2

D1-Friends Acad 4:52.79 1182 Frazer, Aislinn _________3

D1-South Side 4:53.35 12295 Bohan, Claire _________4

D2-North Shore 4:54.17 10197 Connolly, Chloe _________5

D1-East Meadow 4:55.31 1147 Hall, Anaya _________6

D1-Massapequa 4:55.87 10190 Vukelic, Sophia _________7

D1-Manhasset 4:58.05 12164 DeVito, Gabriella _________8

D2-Cold Spring 4:58.29 1128 Jasinski, Megan _________9

D1-Wellington C 4:59.50 11394 Ostroff, Sarah _________10

D1-H. Frank Car 5:02.34 12127 Campisi, Natalie _________11

D2-Wheatley Sch 5:03.84 10411 Flachner, Shannon _________12

D2-Cold Spring 5:04.69 1131 Mulada, Sofia _________13

D1-Wantagh 5:04.70  9392 Burns, Erin _________14

D1-General Doug 5:06.15  8103 Reda, Isabella _________15

D1-Syosset 5:07.00  9321 Sadrarhami, Ariana _________16

D1-Massapequa 5:08.00 10179 Florio-Marinello, Kyra _________17

D1-Manhasset 5:08.30 10174 Sforza, Gianna _________18
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  35 ...(Girls 1500 Meter Run Divisions 1 & 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-South Side 5:09.65 11304 Palya, Kate _________19

D1-Massapequa 5:09.81 10177 Conaghan, Kiera _________20

D1-South Side 5:11.47 10303 Nawrocki, Maeve _________21

D1-Val Stream C 5:13.70 11350 Gentles, Navay _________22

D1-Bethpage 5:16.55 1115 Ocuto, Kaitlyn _________23

D1-East Meadow 5:16.77 1157 Slobodin, Kaitlynn _________24

D1-South Side 5:17.45 11299 Jewett, Lana _________25

D1-East Meadow 5:18.03 1240 Barnett, Paige _________26

D2-Cold Spring 5:21.11  925 Garra, Isabella _________27

D2-Val Stream S 5:26.89 10370 Castang, Naomi _________28

D2-Seaford 5:36.70  9274 Cassarello, Carrie _________29

D2-North Shore 5:42.28  8195 Brissenden, Riley _________30

Event  24   Girls 3000 Meter Run Divisions 1 & 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 7:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Great Neck S 10:09.56 11125 Spagnoli, Isabella _________1

D1-Friends Acad 10:11.29 1182 Frazer, Aislinn _________2

D1-Paul D. Schr 10:21.58 11232 Carillo, Ashley _________3

D2-North Shore 10:22.79 10200 Kenney, Joanna _________4

D1-Syosset 10:36.77 11307 Alessi, Jessica _________5

D2-Wheatley Sch 10:47.64 10411 Flachner, Shannon _________6

D2-North Shore 10:50.90 10197 Connolly, Chloe _________7

D1-South Side 11:02.06 12295 Bohan, Claire _________8

D1-Sanford H. C 11:02.25 11267 Stibritz, Kaitlyn _________9

D1-Manhasset 11:06.49  8165 Farrer, Kathryn _________10

D2-Cold Spring 11:08.25 1131 Mulada, Sofia _________11

D1-Massapequa 11:10.81 10190 Vukelic, Sophia _________12

D1-South Side 11:11.37 11299 Jewett, Lana _________13

D1-Syosset 11:16.46  9316 Lavacca, Gianna _________14

D1-Syosset 11:20.23  9317 Lin, Linda _________15

D1-South Side 11:20.78 10303 Nawrocki, Maeve _________16

D2-North Shore 11:34.15 12204 Martocci, Bella _________17

D1-East Meadow 11:36.80 1240 Barnett, Paige _________18

D1-Massapequa 11:37.52 10177 Conaghan, Kiera _________19

D1-Syosset 11:37.95 10318 Macaskill, Julianna _________20

Event  31   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Great Neck S 7:00.46 11125 Spagnoli, Isabella _________1

D2-North Shore 7:08.93 10200 Kenney, Joanna _________2

D2-Seaford 7:34.37 11285 Wendt, Cassidy _________3

D1-Paul D. Schr 7:34.51 12237 Siff-Scherr, Eve _________4

D2-North Shore 7:46.17 12203 Marchioli, Sophia _________5

D1-Sanford H. C 7:50.54 11267 Stibritz, Kaitlyn _________6

D1-Manhasset 7:53.92  9171 Paloubis, Anna _________7

D2-North Shore 7:54.54 12209 Salerno, Kate _________8

D1-Paul D. Schr 8:02.00 10231 Bielawski, Anna _________9

D1-Sanford H. C 8:06.49 10256 Delcid, Sophia _________10

D1-East Meadow 8:15.54  943 Doyle, Lila _________11

D1-South Side 8:15.62 10303 Nawrocki, Maeve _________12

D1-Friends Acad 8:18.56 1083 Goldstein, Katherine _________13
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  31 ...(Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase Divisions 1 & 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Massapequa 8:24.07 10179 Florio-Marinello, Kyra _________14

D1-South Side 8:28.14 12301 McKenna, Morgan _________15

D1-Massapequa 8:28.72 10177 Conaghan, Kiera _________16

D1-Manhasset 8:30.48 11168 Kim, Lauren _________17

D2-East Rockawa 9:06.44 1161 Lynch, Erin _________18

Event  41   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 7:00 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 9:40.10Manhasset _________1

1) #164 DeVito, Gabriella 12 2) #174 Sforza, Gianna 10

3) #175 Voelker, Kate 10 4) #170 Motroni, Emma 11

5) #161 Bachmann, Katherine 12 6) #169 Maliagros, Nicole 10

7) #171 Paloubis, Anna 9 8) #172 Quinlan, Madeleine 8

A 9:43.39Cold Spring _________2

1) #28 Jasinski, Megan 11 2) #31 Mulada, Sofia 11

3) #29 Madeira, Ariana 7 4) #23 Cotek, Kamila 11

5) #25 Garra, Isabella 9 6) #24 Delli Carpini, Claire 7

7) #30 Madigan, Charlotte 9 8) #26 Gerber, Jennifer 9

A 9:52.44Garden City _________3

1) #90 Maguire, Taylor 9 2) #93 Roller, Jennifer 10

3) #87 Erigo, Sophia 12 4) #89 Lekanides, Kyra 10

5) #85 Bonomi, Alessandra 10 6) #91 Pogozelski, Kate 12

A 9:54.23General Doug _________4

1) #98 Cromie, Ciara 11 2) #104 Sayaves, Summer 11

3) #99 Cromie, Niamh 9 4) #100 Fortunato, Leah 9

5) #101 Longobucco, Natalie 11 6) #106 Widmer, Angelina 11

7) #96 Budek, Gemma 9

A 10:01.14Paul D. Schr _________5

1) #231 Bielawski, Anna 10 2) #232 Carillo, Ashley 11

3) #236 Romero, Makena 12 4) #235 Munoz, Salma 9

5) #237 Siff-Scherr, Eve 12 6) #233 Lewis, Elizabeth 11

7) #238 Yardeni, Isabella 12

A 10:07.37East Meadow _________6

1) #48 Hall, Zaria 10 2) #47 Hall, Anaya 11

3) #58 Zaradich, Emily 9 4) #40 Barnett, Paige 12

5) #57 Slobodin, Kaitlynn 11 6) #56 Simbulan, Marcheline 9

7) #54 Paul, Maritsa 10 8) #43 Doyle, Lila 9

A 10:08.60Syosset _________7

1) #307 Alessi, Jessica 11 2) #314 Furukawa, Rin 10

3) #320 Raigosa, Juliana 10 4) #316 Lavacca, Gianna 9

5) #321 Sadrarhami, Ariana 9 6) #328 Wong, Ashley 11

7) #325 Tanyeri, Melissa 11

A 10:16.63Massapequa _________8

1) #179 Florio-Marinello, Kyra 10 2) #185 Palma, Elliana 9

3) #190 Vukelic, Sophia 10 4) #184 McMenamin, Shannon 11

5) #176 Ayello, Geena 11 6) #191 Zakalyuk, Yuliya 10

7) #177 Conaghan, Kiera 10

A 10:24.29North Shore _________9

1) #195 Brissenden, Riley 8 2) #197 Connolly, Chloe 10

3) #200 Kenney, Joanna 10 4) #204 Martocci, Bella 12

5) #205 Nelson, Samantha 12 6) #208 Sadowski, Hannah 10

7) #209 Salerno, Kate 12 8) #210 Samuels, Maya 11

A 10:25.00Sanford H. C _________10

1) #267 Stibritz, Kaitlyn 11 2) #265 Menninger-Low, Jamie 10

3) #257 Fitzpatrick, Anna 10 4) #258 Higgins, Kristen 9

5) #256 Delcid, Sophia 10 6) #260 Hutchins, Brynn 10

7) #269 Tuzzolo, Emily 12

A 10:40.88Val Stream C _________11

1) #341 Autar, Madeline 11 2) #346 Cesar, Mikaelle 12

3) #349 Ford, Madison 12 4) #350 Gentles, Navay 11

5) #354 Senior, Monique 11 6) #347 Chou, Amanda 12

A 10:45.01Bethpage _________12

1) #16 Sheahan, Emma 8 2) #14 Kim, Joy 12

3) #15 Ocuto, Kaitlyn 11 4) #17 Sparke, Devyn 12

5) #12 Cagna, Carolina 9 6) #11 Blonder, Adrienne 12

Event  48   Girls High Jump Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Val Stream N 5-05.00  9360 Fessler, Paige _________1

D1-Paul D. Schr 5-05.00 11234 Lucas, Isabella _________2
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  48 ...(Girls High Jump Divisions 1 & 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Massapequa 5-04.00 10178 Duffy, Kailyn _________3

D2-Seaford 5-03.00 10282 Reiter, Jessica _________4

D1-Sanford H. C 5-02.00 11266 Rosario, Lauren _________5

D1-Roosevelt 5-02.00 11243 Branche, Nyla _________6

D1-Manhasset 5-02.00 10175 Voelker, Kate _________7

D1-Val Stream N 5-02.00 12359 Fessler, Brooke _________8

D1-Oceanside 5-02.00 10216 Kosakowski, Alexa _________9

D2-Malverne 5-01.00 12157 Jones, Mecca _________10

D1-East Meadow 5-00.00  950 Joseph, Abigail _________11

D2-West Hempste 5-00.00 12396 Shepherd, Ava _________12

D1-Syosset 5-00.00 11310 Chen, Janice _________13

D2-Wheatley Sch 4-08.00  9414 Sun, Serena _________14

D2-Seaford 4-08.00 10279 Martin, Valerie _________15

D2-Island Trees 4-08.00  9143 Ramsey, Brynn _________16

Event  52   Girls Pole Vault Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Long Beach 10-06.00 12149 Gray, Mikella _________1

D1-Long Beach 10-00.00 12150 Lilly, Kirsten _________2

D1-Plainview-Ol 9-00.00 11242 Yu, Cali _________3

D1-Massapequa 9-00.00 10183 McLaughlin, Keira _________4

D1-George H. He 8-06.00 11118 Yochai, Jayden _________5

D1-Long Beach 8-06.00  9151 Rossi, Maia _________6

D1-Syosset 8-06.00 10324 Tan, Huiling _________7

D1-George H. He 8-06.00 10108 Drayling, Maree _________8

D1-Manhasset 8-03.00  9162 DePietro, Julia _________9

D1-Massapequa 8-00.00 12188 Verdone, Kellsie _________10

D2-North Shore 8-00.00 10198 Demillio, Danielle _________11

D1-Syosset 8-00.00 10319 Poitrimol, Juliette _________12

D1-East Meadow 8-00.00 1044 Enamorado, Lindsey _________13

D1-Syosset 8-00.00 12323 Sheikh, Mariam _________14

D2-Oyster Bay 7-00.00 12227 Flores, Nicole _________15

D2-Cold Spring 7-00.00  933 Wood, Emma _________16

D2-Wheatley Sch 7-00.00  9410 Eshaghoff, Jess _________17

Event  46   Girls Long Jump Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Sanford H. C 18-08.00 12259 Hines, Sophia _________1

D1-Oceanside 18-00.00 11219 Moylan, Riley _________2

D1-Sanford H. C 17-10.00 12254 Bastien, Yolina _________3

D2-Oyster Bay 17-08.00  9229 Lewis, Nicolette _________4

D1-Freeport 17-06.00 1078 Omokeni, Angel _________5

D1-Sanford H. C 17-06.00 11266 Rosario, Lauren _________6

D1-Garden City 17-05.00 1294 Rosado, Elizabeth _________7

D1-Syosset 17-03.00 12327 Wang, Nicole _________8

D1-Sanford H. C 17-02.50 11262 Karamitsos, Alexandra _________9

D1-Val Stream N 16-11.50 11357 Dorsey, Jazmyn _________10

D1-Floral Park 16-05.00 1177 Richardson, Leanne _________11

D1-Garden City 16-04.00 1288 Isobe-Russell, Emma _________12

D1-Oceanside 16-02.00 11224 Targowski, Juliana _________13

D2-Wheatley Sch 15-08.25  9414 Sun, Serena _________14
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  46 ...(Girls Long Jump Divisions 1 & 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D2-Seaford 14-11.50  9281 Reder, Abigail _________15

D2-Wheatley Sch 14-11.50 11409 Bhagan, Alyssa _________16

D2-East Rockawa 14-11.00  960 Lynch, Caitlin _________17

D2-Island Trees 14-10.25 10139 Laradji, Mecca _________18

Event  28   Girls Triple Jump Divisions 1 & 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Sanford H. C 39-06.00 12259 Hines, Sophia _________1

D1-Paul D. Schr 38-10.00 11234 Lucas, Isabella _________2

D1-Oceanside 38-02.50 11219 Moylan, Riley _________3

D1-Sanford H. C 36-06.00 12254 Bastien, Yolina _________4

D1-Freeport 36-00.00 1078 Omokeni, Angel _________5

D1-Sanford H. C 35-07.25 12263 Lawrence, Danielle _________6

D1-Val Stream N 35-05.50 11357 Dorsey, Jazmyn _________7

D1-Sanford H. C 34-10.00 11262 Karamitsos, Alexandra _________8

D1-Sanford H. C 34-06.00 11266 Rosario, Lauren _________9

D1-Sanford H. C 34-02.00 11252 Alexander, Milan _________10

D1-Plainedge 34-00.50  9240 Kanyaro, Jessica _________11

D1-Oceanside 33-10.00 12211 Biryukov, Sasha _________12

D2-Cold Spring 33-09.00 1123 Cotek, Kamila _________13

D2-Oyster Bay 33-06.00  9229 Lewis, Nicolette _________14

D2-Val Stream S 32-06.00 12374 Hunter, Kennedy _________15

D2-Wheatley Sch 31-09.00  9414 Sun, Serena _________16

D2-Seaford 31-02.50 10279 Martin, Valerie _________17

D2-Cold Spring 30-07.00  930 Madigan, Charlotte _________18

Event  50   Girls Shot Put Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Val Stream N 42-10.00 12361 Lindo, Nattaly _________1

D1-Val Stream N 36-02.00 12367 Thelusca, Moanna _________2

D1-Oceanside 35-08.00 11212 Cinamon, Brianna _________3

D2-Island Trees 34-05.00 12145 Tretola, Kayla _________4

D1-Oceanside 34-01.50 10220 Murray, Erin _________5

D1-Sanford H. C 34-01.00 11270 Wauchope, Dana _________6

D1-East Meadow 33-10.50 1041 Coffey, Katelyn _________7

D1-Wellington C 33-10.00 12395 Setteducate, Angelina _________8

D1-Plainview-Ol 33-02.50 10241 DeVivo, Valentina _________9

D1-Oceanside 31-06.50 12214 Halpern, Jordana _________10

D1-Elmont Memor 31-06.00 1268 Wong, Tiffany _________11

D1-East Meadow 31-03.75 1153 Montealegre, Arianna _________12

D1-Syosset 31-02.00 12313 Freeman, Tracy _________13

D2-Island Trees 29-10.25 10139 Laradji, Mecca _________14

D2-East Rockawa 28-10.00 1159 Gallagher, Mackenzie _________15

D2-Seaford 27-09.00 10272 Brown, Emily _________16

D2-North Shore 27-01.50  9206 Pappas, Katina _________17

D2-W. Tresper C 26-05.50 10391 Torres, Isabella _________18

Event  27   Girls Discus Throw Divisions 1 & 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Val Stream N 129-00 12367 Thelusca, Moanna _________1

D1-Val Stream N 127-08 12361 Lindo, Nattaly _________2

D1-Roslyn 111-02 11251 Santos, Diana _________3
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  27 ...(Girls Discus Throw Divisions 1 & 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D2-Wheatley Sch 110-07 12413 Romano, Sydney _________4

D2-Island Trees 105-04 12145 Tretola, Kayla _________5

D1-Syosset 103-03 10311 Elmoraly, Julia _________6

D1-Oceanside 102-00 12214 Halpern, Jordana _________7

D1-Massapequa 100-00 12182 Langone, Angela _________8

D1-Friends Acad 99-09 1279 Constantino, Clementine _________9

D1-Val Stream N 99-03 12358 Feldman, Isabella _________10

D1-Sanford H. C 98-05 11270 Wauchope, Dana _________11

D2-North Shore 95-04 10198 Demillio, Danielle _________12

D2-Oyster Bay 94-04 11228 Garcia, Olivia _________13

D1-Garden City 94-04 1184 Allen, Mary Kate _________14

D1-Plainview-Ol 92-06 10241 DeVivo, Valentina _________15

D1-Massapequa 92-02 11181 Kuhns, Riahanna _________16

D2-Island Trees 81-05 10139 Laradji, Mecca _________17

D2-W. Tresper C 81-02 12383 Milla, Sury _________18

Event  3   Girls Outdoor Pentathlon Divisions 1 & 2

Yr   SchoolName Points
D2-Oyster Bay 2262 10230 Schadler, Jocelyn _________1

D2-Wheatley Sch 2171  9412 George, Maddie _________2

D1-H. Frank Car 2143 11126 Baloun, Isabella _________3

D1-Long Beach 2006 12150 Lilly, Kirsten _________4

D1-Jfk Bellmore 1985 11147 Beers, Morgan _________5

D2-Oyster Bay 1984 10226 Fallon, Genevieve _________6

D1-Friends Acad 1657 1081 Frazer, Abby _________7

D2-W. Tresper C 1457 10390 Romero, Emely _________8

Event  5   Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:25 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Westbury 10.86 11865 Simmons, Apollo _________1

D1-Hicksville 10.89 12572 Donegan, Dylan _________2

D1-Baldwin 10.90 10433 Thweatt, Brandon _________3

D1-Wellington C 10.94 12836 Inzerilla, Dominic _________4

D1-Mineola 10.95 12642 Bracken, Josiah _________5

D1-Elmont Memor 11.10 12478 Davis, Isaiah _________6

D1-Elmont Memor 11.13 11485 Richards, Rlen _________7

D1-Baldwin 11.13 11435 Wright, Nigel _________8

D1-Herricks 11.19 12570 Ye, Kurt _________9

D1-Academy Char 11.21 10420 Miller, Kevin _________10

D1-Roosevelt 11.26 10695 Barrett, Leroy _________11

D1-Uniondale 11.27 10759 Eccleston, Romain _________12

D1-Floral Park 11.30 11501 Small, Thomas _________13

D1-Great Neck S 11.32 11554 Merchant, Ariz _________14

D1-Elmont Memor 11.33 11483 Noel, Makhai _________15

D1-Val Stream N 11.37 11796 Thrasybule, Derrick _________16

D1-Farmingdale 11.37 11488 Crosby, Ahmad _________17

D1-Academy Char 11.40 10417 Fashakin, Okikijesu _________18

D1-Val Stream N 11.42 12787 Duperval, Sedgeley _________19

D1-East Meadow 11.47 11458 Costabile, Jayson _________20

D1-South Side 11.49 12736 Frazier, John _________21

D1-Sewanhaka 11.52 10724 Faison, Hezekiah _________22

D1-Roosevelt 11.54 12701 Munroe, Kyle _________23
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  13   Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 6:10 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Hicksville 22.14 12572 Donegan, Dylan _________1

D1-Mineola 22.16 12642 Bracken, Josiah _________2

D1-Westbury 22.33 11865 Simmons, Apollo _________3

D1-Baldwin 22.42  9426 Germain, Jayden _________4

D1-Sewanhaka 22.44 10724 Faison, Hezekiah _________5

D1-Val Stream N 22.58 12787 Duperval, Sedgeley _________6

D1-Wellington C 22.68 12836 Inzerilla, Dominic _________7

D1-Herricks 22.69 12570 Ye, Kurt _________8

D1-Roosevelt 23.02 10695 Barrett, Leroy _________9

D1-Great Neck S 23.23 11554 Merchant, Ariz _________10

D1-Floral Park 23.38 11501 Small, Thomas _________11

D1-Garden City 23.38 12524 Escoffery, Connor _________12

D1-Val Stream C 23.55 11774 Campbell, Kyle _________13

D1-Great Neck S 23.59  8550 Goh, Minsoo _________14

D1-Val Stream C 23.61 12778 Drew, Davon _________15

D1-East Meadow 23.63 12463 O'Brien, Christopher _________16

D1-Roosevelt 23.65 12701 Munroe, Kyle _________17

D1-Plainview-Ol 23.68 12694 Waldman, Noah _________18

D1-Floral Park 23.73 11498 Chery, Michael _________19

D1-Farmingdale 23.87 11488 Crosby, Ahmad _________20

D1-Academy Char 23.88 10417 Fashakin, Okikijesu _________21

D1-Westbury 23.92 12856 Charles, Wendarlin _________22

D1-Herricks 24.00 12566 Levans, Jaden _________23

D1-Sewanhaka 24.03 12723 Duncan, Raymar _________24

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash Division 1

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Elmont Memor 48.50 10484 Peterkin, Aidan _________1

D1-Division Ave 49.61 12448 Mohaupt, Joseph _________2

D1-Farmingdale 49.91 10487 Brosnan, Jack _________3

D1-Wellington C 49.99 12835 Contreras, Isayah _________4

D1-Garden City 50.12 11528 McDonough, Donald _________5

D1-Elmont Memor 50.46 11477 Collins, Dominic _________6

D1-Garden City 50.49 12520 Bonomi, Joseph _________7

D1-Westbury 50.65 12866 Smith, Neklor _________8

D1-Uniondale 50.86 12768 Nestor, Emmanuel _________9

D1-Plainview-Ol 51.17 12694 Waldman, Noah _________10

D1-George H. He 51.64 12540 Abolarinwa, Isaac _________11

D1-Floral Park 51.80 12495 Cannon, Jack _________12

D1-Sewanhaka 51.92 12723 Duncan, Raymar _________13

D1-Manhasset 51.95 12620 Meyer, Luke _________14

D1-General Doug 52.08  9538 Neglia, Justin _________15

D1-Friends Acad 52.11 12512 Alvarez, Logan _________16

Event  2   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Freeport 13.80 12507 Quinn, Jordon _________1

D1-Baldwin 14.49 12423 Brown, Tristan _________2

D1-Division Ave 15.08 12443 Bonsignore, Thomas _________3

D1-Plainedge 15.37 12691 Scarry, Ryan _________4
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  2 ...(Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Division 1 Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Farmingdale 15.38 12491 Gordon, Jalen _________5

D1-Val Stream N 15.42 12790 Jackson, Zaiden _________6

D1-Baldwin 15.45 12428 Pierre, Marlon _________7

D1-Uniondale 15.46 11760 Foote, Jahiem _________8

D1-Uniondale 16.22 11761 Jean Simon, Christopher _________9

D1-East Meadow 16.27 12467 Turnbull, John _________10

D1-Val Stream N 16.28 11785 Chiu, Marcus _________11

D1-Val Stream C 16.37 11780 Laneau, Burrell _________12

D1-Val Stream N 16.43 10788 Dusel, Jack _________13

D1-Manhasset 16.47 11612 Georgiadis, Konstantinos _________14

D1-Division Ave 16.57 10449 Ng, Maxwell _________15

D1-Westbury 16.75  9868 Stevens, Bari _________16

D1-Westbury 16.83 11855 Cerna, Laden _________17

D1-Val Stream C 16.91 12781 Mitchell, Christopher _________18

D1-Westbury 16.98 12864 Murdaugh, Caden _________19

D1-Herricks 17.09 10562 Hyseni, Kidor _________20

D1-Sanford H. C 17.23 10712 Pierce, Luke _________21

D1-South Side 17.52 12737 Hernandez, Nick _________22

D1-Great Neck S 17.70 10553 Lee, Marcus _________23

D1-Great Neck S 18.16 11551 Jafri, Sky _________24

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Division 1

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 6:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Long Beach 56.42 11595 Zarco-De la Cruz, Jayden _________1

D1-Uniondale 56.70 11760 Foote, Jahiem _________2

D1-Division Ave 57.23 12443 Bonsignore, Thomas _________3

D1-East Meadow 58.01 12467 Turnbull, John _________4

D1-Massapequa 58.20 11630 Cordero, Christopher _________5

D1-South Side 59.35 11735 Fitzpatrick, Brendan _________6

D1-Garden City 59.46 12531 Phillips, Jackson _________7

D1-Herricks 59.57 10563 Joseph, George _________8

D1-East Meadow 59.74 12455 Berkowitz, Justin _________9

D1-Westbury 59.82 12864 Murdaugh, Caden _________10

D1-Plainedge 59.96 12691 Scarry, Ryan _________11

D1-Massapequa 1:00.21 11633 Lepre, Ryan _________12

D1-Massapequa 1:00.34 11632 Jarski, Brian _________13

D1-Division Ave 1:00.40 10449 Ng, Maxwell _________14

D1-Manhasset 1:00.60 11612 Georgiadis, Konstantinos _________15

D1-Bethpage 1:00.89 12436 Jacob, Alexander _________16

Event  19   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 6:55 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 43.52Division Ave _________1

1) #443 Bonsignore, Thomas 12 2) #445 Jara-Vielma, Angelo 12

3) #447 Mejias, Louis 11 4) #448 Mohaupt, Joseph 12

5) #449 Ng, Maxwell 10 6) #450 O'Neill, Christopher 11

7) #451 Quijije, Aaron 12 8) #452 Reid, Michael 10

A 43.52Baldwin _________2

1) #423 Brown, Tristan 12 2) #426 Germain, Jayden 9

3) #429 Prawl, Prosper 11 4) #433 Thweatt, Brandon 10

5) #435 Wright, Nigel 11 6) #428 Pierre, Marlon 12

A 43.64Elmont Memor _________3

1) #483 Noel, Makhai 11 2) #484 Peterkin, Aidan 10

3) #485 Richards, Rlen 11 4) #478 Davis, Isaiah 12

5) #479 Dias, kymani 12 6) #476 Bhoorasingh, Jayson 10

7) #477 Collins, Dominic 11 8) #482 Jones, Aiden 9
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  19 ...(Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Division 1 Prelims)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 43.84Roosevelt _________4

1) #695 Barrett, Leroy 10 2) #696 Garrell, Arnez 12

3) #701 Munroe, Kyle 12 4) #703 Solomon, Dominic 11

5) #697 Glasgow, Andrey 11 6) #698 Hunter, Takhye 10

7) #704 Winecoff, Tyreik 9

A 44.00Syosset _________5

1) #750 Ma, Austin 10 2) #754 Robotham, Matthew 11

3) #744 Furukawa, Yamato 12 4) #748 Lin, ChenZhe 12

5) #747 Lee, Seonjae 10 6) #746 Lamantia, Cameron 12

7) #741 Chen, Joshua 12 8) #739 Cao, Kenneth 11

A 44.16Hicksville _________6

1) #571 Costa Connors, Christopher 12 2) #576 Rodriguez, Marco 10

3) #577 Sperrazza, Alexander 12 4) #572 Donegan, Dylan 12

5) #573 Espinoza, Onandy 10 6) #575 Lee, David 12

7) #578 Zia, Taha 12 8) #574 Guzman, Jahnuel 9

A 44.29Herricks _________7

1) #568 Ryu, Sean 10 2) #569 Singh, Joshua 10

3) #566 Levans, Jaden 12 4) #561 Galluscio, Jerome 12

5) #570 Ye, Kurt 12

A 44.30Sewanhaka _________8

1) #732 Papavangjeli, Alexander 9 2) #725 Gallardo, Joseph 11

3) #729 Metellus, Braylon 11 4) #724 Faison, Hezekiah 10

5) #734 Zeze, Bolia 12 6) #727 Gurley, Miles 11

7) #728 McLeod, George 9

A 44.35Great Neck S _________9

1) #546 Chang, Calvin 11 2) #548 Cruz, Justin 10

3) #550 Goh, Minsoo 8 4) #552 Klein, James 11

5) #554 Merchant, Ariz 11 6) #553 Lee, Marcus 10

7) #555 Oh, Jonathan 11

A 44.36Westbury _________10

1) #864 Murdaugh, Caden 12 2) #855 Cerna, Laden 11

3) #862 Lauriston, Donnell 12 4) #865 Simmons, Apollo 11

5) #866 Smith, Neklor 12 6) #861 Fletcher, Thomas 12

7) #859 Ewing, Tristan 12 8) #869 Taylor, Warren 12

A 44.64Val Stream C _________11

1) #772 Ayala, Adrian 11 2) #776 Deacon, Jaiden 11

3) #774 Campbell, Kyle 11 4) #778 Drew, Davon 12

5) #771 Alamu, Toluwanimi 11 6) #775 Danso, Kenderick 12

7) #780 Laneau, Burrell 11 8) #777 Diaz, Cristian 11

A 44.73Val Stream N _________12

1) #784 Baez, Raphael 12 2) #787 Duperval, Sedgeley 12

3) #791 Medor, Terry 12 4) #795 Ortiz, Samuel 10

5) #786 Cooper, Christopher 12 6) #790 Jackson, Zaiden 12

7) #796 Thrasybule, Derrick 11

A 44.80Uniondale _________13

1) #763 Jnmary, Molenson 10 2) #762 Jean-Baptiste, Guenson 11

3) #764 Laird, Brandon 12 4) #766 Lattore, Jonel 12

5) #757 Bailey, Everton 10 6) #759 Eccleston, Romain 10

7) #768 Nestor, Emmanuel 12 8) #760 Foote, Jahiem 11

A 45.24Academy Char _________14

1) #417 Fashakin, Okikijesu 10 2) #420 Miller, Kevin 10

3) #416 Byfield, Julius 9 4) #418 Henry, Afton 10

5) #415 Basnight, Nigel 11 6) #421 Nolasco, Elijah 10

A 45.24Garden City _________15

1) #519 Antilety, Jacob 11 2) #524 Escoffery, Connor 12

3) #530 Olenik, Carter 11 4) #532 Tusiani-Eng, Michael 11

5) #528 McDonough, Donald 11 6) #533 Wellbrock, Connor 11

A 45.36Paul D. Schr _________16

1) #677 Doherty, Brendan 12 2) #684 Hyde, Austin 12

3) #679 Germaine, Harrison 12 4) #689 Orellana, Jhon 11

5) #681 Hsie, Aidan 11 6) #682 Hsie, Brandan 11

7) #675 Castro, joseph 9 8) #673 Alvarez, Christopher 11

Event  21   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Division 1 Prelims

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 7:05 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:20.24Elmont Memor _________1

1) #476 Bhoorasingh, Jayson 10 2) #477 Collins, Dominic 11

3) #479 Dias, kymani 12 4) #480 Diaz-Hernandez, Christopher 11

5) #481 Dore, Malchiel 12 6) #484 Peterkin, Aidan 10

7) #485 Richards, Rlen 11 8) #475 Bazemore, Kyle 12

A 3:24.91Garden City _________2

1) #520 Bonomi, Joseph 12 2) #522 Egan, James 12

3) #528 McDonough, Donald 11 4) #531 Phillips, Jackson 12

5) #533 Wellbrock, Connor 11 6) #530 Olenik, Carter 11

7) #524 Escoffery, Connor 12
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Section VIII Spring Track State Qualifying Meet - 5/30/2024 to 5/31/2024

Syosset High School

Performance List

Event  21 ...(Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Division 1 Prelims)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:24.92Freeport _________3

1) #506 Noboa, Lucca 11 2) #509 Scott, Hunter 12

3) #505 Holt, Chase 11 4) #503 Boyd, Dorian 11

5) #507 Quinn, Jordon 12 6) #510 Villatoro, Jeovany 11

7) #511 Woodward, Dylan 12

A 3:26.43Massapequa _________4

1) #627 Bresnihan, Colin 12 2) #628 Castoria, James 12

3) #629 Chesler, Archie 12 4) #630 Cordero, Christopher 11

5) #633 Lepre, Ryan 11 6) #634 Maiorino, Christopher 9

7) #636 Podskrebkin, Andrey 12 8) #640 Stasichin, Thomas 12

A 3:28.22Uniondale _________5

1) #759 Eccleston, Romain 10 2) #768 Nestor, Emmanuel 12

3) #757 Bailey, Everton 10 4) #760 Foote, Jahiem 11

5) #765 Lamour, Saishun 9 6) #767 Lawrence, Marquis 9

7) #770 Sylvain, Jason 10 8) #758 Charles, Marc 10

A 3:29.60Division Ave _________6

1) #442 Aguilar, Lucas 9 2) #443 Bonsignore, Thomas 12

3) #444 III, Robert Martinez 10 4) #448 Mohaupt, Joseph 12

5) #449 Ng, Maxwell 10 6) #451 Quijije, Aaron 12

7) #453 Scheulen, Dominic 12 8) #452 Reid, Michael 10

A 3:30.84Manhasset _________7

1) #620 Meyer, Luke 12 2) #610 Chung, Daniel 11

3) #618 Lee, Kenneth 12 4) #608 Armendariz, Alexander 11

5) #617 Katsoulis, Nicolas 9 6) #611 Duffy, Mychal 11

7) #614 Henry, Emmanuel 11 8) #619 Lu, Stephen 11

A 3:31.69Val Stream C _________8

1) #771 Alamu, Toluwanimi 11 2) #774 Campbell, Kyle 11

3) #778 Drew, Davon 12 4) #777 Diaz, Cristian 11

5) #772 Ayala, Adrian 11 6) #782 Okuji, Daniel 12

7) #783 Rivera, Julio 12 8) #773 Brown, William 12

A 3:31.88Friends Acad _________9

1) #512 Alvarez, Logan 12 2) #513 Davis, William 11

3) #514 Edwards, Chace 9 4) #515 Fernandez, Taylor 11

5) #517 Puente Teixidor, Tomas 11 6) #518 Zhong, Daren 10

A 3:32.13Westbury _________10

1) #861 Fletcher, Thomas 12 2) #856 Charles, Wendarlin 12

3) #862 Lauriston, Donnell 12 4) #866 Smith, Neklor 12

5) #867 Sovjani, Alton 11 6) #869 Taylor, Warren 12

7) #863 Lyndor, Quincy 11 8) #864 Murdaugh, Caden 12

A 3:32.40East Meadow _________11

1) #467 Turnbull, John 12 2) #455 Berkowitz, Justin 12

3) #463 O'Brien, Christopher 12 4) #464 Ponce, Marvin 10

5) #457 Cornett, Tyreke 11 6) #466 Sofianos, Nikolaos 10

7) #460 Jean Baptiste, Waking 10

A 3:32.57Sewanhaka _________12

1) #723 Duncan, Raymar 12 2) #726 Gaspard, Joab 12

3) #730 Muhammad, Mubeen 12 4) #731 Muhammad, Mughees 12

5) #729 Metellus, Braylon 11

A 3:35.58General Doug _________13

1) #535 Inetti, Salvadore 9 2) #537 Mercaldo, Joseph 10

3) #539 Nemeth, Nicholas 10 4) #538 Neglia, Justin 9

5) #536 Maggio, Jonathan 11

A 3:36.36Academy Char _________14

1) #415 Basnight, Nigel 11 2) #418 Henry, Afton 10

3) #419 Hunter, Zachary 11 4) #421 Nolasco, Elijah 10

A 3:37.49Floral Park _________15

1) #498 Chery, Michael 11 2) #502 Sommo, Peter 12

3) #499 Donovan, Michael 11 4) #495 Cannon, Jack 12

5) #497 Chery, Damien 10

A 3:37.50Syosset _________16

1) #738 Cai, Joshua 10 2) #740 Chen, Edison 11

3) #739 Cao, Kenneth 11 4) #751 Mantekas, Nicholas 11

5) #756 Yang, Sean 10 6) #743 Fiore, Anthony 10

7) #755 Sommer, Bradley 10 8) #745 Gany, Tyler 11

Event  32   Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Oyster Bay 10.79 12663 Dean, Christopher _________1

D2-Malverne 11.34 11604 Pinnock, Keshawn _________2

D2-Val Stream S 11.41 11806 Jack, Elijah _________3

D2-Seaford 11.55 11714 Britton, Kyle _________4

D2-North Shore 11.63 12646 Leschinski, Gary _________5

D2-Val Stream S 11.64 12815 Valinotti, Jake _________6

D2-Seaford 11.67 12717 Heaslip, Scott _________7
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Syosset High School
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Event  32 ...(Boys 100 Meter Dash Division 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Island Trees 11.69 10579 Bazelais, Lukas _________8

Event  38   Boys 200 Meter Dash Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Oyster Bay 21.97 12663 Dean, Christopher _________1

D2-Malverne 23.01 11604 Pinnock, Keshawn _________2

D2-W. Tresper C 23.03 12820 He, Ethan _________3

D2-Island Trees 23.53 10579 Bazelais, Lukas _________4

D2-North Shore 23.64 12646 Leschinski, Gary _________5

D2-Oyster Bay 23.79 11662 Aschettino, Austin _________6

D2-Val Stream S 23.79 10805 Hinds, Ethan _________7

D2-Seaford 23.94 12717 Heaslip, Scott _________8

Event  7   Boys 400 Meter Dash Division 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:35 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Malverne 50.36 12605 Ricketts JR, Ricardo _________1

D2-Malverne 50.72 10607 Torres, Louis _________2

D2-Val Stream S 51.89 12812 Russell Jr., Andre _________3

D2-Malverne 51.92 11599 Haye, Jeremiah _________4

D2-Oyster Bay 52.54 12672 Wick, Nathaniel _________5

D2-Wheatley Sch 52.74 12876 Ramalhete, Nicholas _________6

D2-Oyster Bay 53.19 12663 Dean, Christopher _________7

D2-Island Trees 53.31 11582 Coll, Patrick _________8

Event  36   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 6:15 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Wheatley Sch 15.69 10874 Gabbur, Kiran _________1

D2-Malverne 15.70 12606 Spence, Sekani _________2

D2-Malverne 17.16 12598 Geddes, Adam _________3

D2-Seaford 17.16 12716 D'Orio, Ryan _________4

D2-Island Trees 18.64 12583 Cooper, Joshua _________5

D2-Oyster Bay 18.70 10666 Jennette, Andrew _________6

D2-Cold Spring 20.07  8441 Wenk, Alexander _________7

D2-Oyster Bay 20.30 10670 Sansone, Lucas _________8

Event  15   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Division 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 6:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Island Trees 58.73 11582 Coll, Patrick _________1

D2-Malverne 59.23 12598 Geddes, Adam _________2

D2-Wheatley Sch 59.48 10874 Gabbur, Kiran _________3

D2-Cold Spring 1:02.01 11440 Ouyang, Tian _________4

D2-Carle Place 1:03.81 10438 Leary, Ryan _________5

D2-Oyster Bay 1:04.29 10661 Arnedos, Alex _________6

D2-Val Stream S 1:04.76 12807 Kumar, Ishaan _________7

D2-Wheatley Sch 1:04.89  9873 Caputo, Matthew _________8

Event  42   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 7:20 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 44.65Val Stream S _________1

1) #805 Hinds, Ethan 10 2) #815 Valinotti, Jake 12

3) #813 Schapira, Matthew 12 4) #806 Jack, Elijah 11

5) #814 Sukhu, Michael 12

A 44.85W. Tresper C _________2

1) #831 Wang, Ricky 12 2) #819 Destine, Kai 10

3) #825 Ng, Andrew 12 4) #820 He, Ethan 12

5) #830 Wang, Jackie 12 6) #822 Lin, Bryan 10

7) #816 Cao, Ivan 11
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Event  42 ...(Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Division 2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 45.45Malverne _________3

1) #600 Henriques, Jianni 11 2) #601 Jolly, Isiah 11

3) #604 Pinnock, Keshawn 11 4) #605 Ricketts JR, Ricardo 12

5) #596 blue, jalen 9 6) #602 jones, noah 9

A 45.98West Hempste _________4

1) #842 Abdur-Rahman, Ibraheem 10 2) #845 Dildy, Christian 11

3) #849 Jean, Laineker 12 4) #850 Leroy, Gaetan 10

5) #853 Threewits, Jaiden 10 6) #843 Chang, Thomas 12

A 46.75Seaford _________5

1) #714 Britton, Kyle 11 2) #716 D'Orio, Ryan 12

3) #717 Heaslip, Scott 12 4) #722 Young, Daniel 10

5) #715 DaSilva, Dre 10 6) #721 Sampogna, John 9

7) #719 Munro, Myles 11 8) #718 McGowan, Brady 12

A 47.34Oyster Bay _________6

1) #665 Izquierdo, Anthony 11 2) #663 Dean, Christopher 12

3) #662 Aschettino, Austin 11 4) #670 Sansone, Lucas 10

5) #666 Jennette, Andrew 10 6) #668 Rivera, Christian 10

7) #672 Wick, Nathaniel 12

A 48.20Island Trees _________7

1) #585 Gaelen Lorenzo, Sicat 12 2) #583 Cooper, Joshua 12

3) #579 Bazelais, Lukas 10 4) #580 Bazelais, Markus 9

5) #584 Durham, Hunter 9

A 48.60North Shore _________8

1) #646 Leschinski, Gary 12 2) #649 Nemirov, Gregory 11

3) #648 Mullen, Evan 9 4) #645 Dixon, Luke 11

Event  44   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Division 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 7:30 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:29.02Malverne _________1

1) #597 Blue, Jordan 12 2) #599 Haye, Jeremiah 11

3) #600 Henriques, Jianni 11 4) #601 Jolly, Isiah 11

5) #605 Ricketts JR, Ricardo 12 6) #607 Torres, Louis 10

A 3:37.63W. Tresper C _________2

1) #820 He, Ethan 12 2) #824 Melkun, Ryan 11

3) #826 Pozapalidis, Constantine 11 4) #829 Themistocle, Carl 11

5) #822 Lin, Bryan 10 6) #817 Demosthenous, Platonas 9

7) #827 Saenz, Noah 10 8) #816 Cao, Ivan 11

A 3:37.81Val Stream S _________3

1) #809 Reyes, Andrew Michael 10 2) #800 Brown, Devonte 10

3) #804 Frazer, Tyler 10 4) #812 Russell Jr., Andre 12

5) #799 Bernardin, Keith 11 6) #798 Bernardin, Deven 12

7) #797 Bernard, Cargil 12

A 3:39.76Island Trees _________4

1) #581 Byrne, Jenoval 10 2) #591 Zamroz, Danny 12

3) #582 Coll, Patrick 11 4) #589 Rivera, Aaron 12

5) #590 Wattie, James 10

A 3:40.10Wheatley Sch _________5

1) #871 Baldasano, Anthony 11 2) #872 Belle, Justin 12

3) #875 O'Connor, Christopher 12 4) #876 Ramalhete, Nicholas 12

5) #870 Ahmad, Ali 9 6) #874 Gabbur, Kiran 10

A 3:41.50Oyster Bay _________6

1) #672 Wick, Nathaniel 12 2) #665 Izquierdo, Anthony 11

3) #668 Rivera, Christian 10 4) #661 Arnedos, Alex 10

5) #669 Salvato, James 11 6) #664 Greene, Zach 10

7) #667 Kumar, Omek 12

A 4:07.50East Rockawa _________7

1) #468 Lynch, Kevin 12 2) #474 Tavarez, Christian 11

3) #470 Lynch, Paul 9 4) #469 Lynch, Kieran 12

5) #471 Peralta, Frandy 11 6) #473 Poland, Timothy 11

7) #472 Perez, Jadin 10

Event  11   Boys 800 Meter Run Divisions 1 & 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:50 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Manhasset 1:55.29 11609 Boldi, Ryan _________1

D1-Manhasset 1:56.08 11624 Thalheimer, Cole _________2

D1-Hempstead 1:56.94 11560 Jimenez, Brailyn _________3

D1-Paul D. Schr 1:57.33 11678 Funk, Riley _________4

D1-Paul D. Schr 1:57.37 12687 Maute, Harrison _________5

D1-Manhasset 1:58.12 11615 Hogan, John _________6

D1-Farmingdale 1:58.64 11490 Ferraiolo, Luke _________7

D1-Manhasset 1:58.76 10622 Sealy, Blake _________8
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Event  11 ...(Boys 800 Meter Run Divisions 1 & 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Wellington C 1:58.91 12841 Waters, James _________9

D1-Wellington C 1:59.13 12835 Contreras, Isayah _________10

D1-Friends Acad 1:59.53 10518 Zhong, Daren _________11

D1-Syosset 2:00.16 10742 Cruz, Luis _________12

D1-Baldwin 2:00.48 12427 Hoskins, Carter _________13

D1-Val Stream C 2:00.51 12783 Rivera, Julio _________14

D1-Sewanhaka 2:00.92 12731 Muhammad, Mughees _________15

D2-Island Trees 2:01.06 12589 Rivera, Aaron _________16

D1-Division Ave 2:01.38  9442 Aguilar, Lucas _________17

D2-Wheatley Sch 2:02.21 12876 Ramalhete, Nicholas _________18

D2-W. Tresper C 2:02.27 11824 Melkun, Ryan _________19

D2-Val Stream S 2:02.31 12798 Bernardin, Deven _________20

D2-East Rockawa 2:12.00 12468 Lynch, Kevin _________21

D2-Val Stream S 2:12.38 12797 Bernard, Cargil _________22

D2-Malverne 2:14.91 10603 McGowan, Javon _________23

D2-Val Stream S 2:15.88 11801 Castro-Lemus, Joshua _________24

Event  34   Boys 1600 Meter Run Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:40 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Sanford H. C 4:12.45 12713 Schaeffler, Logan _________1

D2-Seaford 4:21.78 11719 Munro, Myles _________2

D2-Oyster Bay 4:22.70 12671 Tardugno, Christopher _________3

D1-Oceanside 4:22.93 12658 Kerber, Jason _________4

D1-Wantagh 4:25.04 11833 Stachlik, Owen _________5

D1-Baldwin 4:27.58 11425 Fleck, Paul _________6

D1-Manhasset 4:27.92 12623 Sheerin, Thomas _________7

D1-Syosset 4:28.30 11753 McGann, Gavin _________8

D1-Plainedge 4:28.43 12692 Ventricelli, Michael _________9

D1-Oceanside 4:28.67 11654 DeCiantis, Tyler _________10

D1-Wantagh 4:28.97 10832 Frazer, Ian _________11

D1-Oceanside 4:29.01 11659 Laudicina, Matthew _________12

D1-Farmingdale 4:29.90 11494 Thomatos, George _________13

D1-Floral Park 4:30.19 11500 Krapf, Maxwell _________14

D2-North Shore 4:30.74 12647 Levy, Robby _________15

D1-Sewanhaka 4:34.50 12731 Muhammad, Mughees _________16

D1-General Doug 4:34.53 10534 Baloyo, Ethan _________17

D1-Herricks 4:34.92 10564 Kanes, Alexander _________18

D1-Division Ave 4:36.29 10454 Smith, Daniel _________19

D2-Oyster Bay 4:36.38 10664 Greene, Zach _________20

D1-Manhasset 4:37.51 12613 Giangrande, Luke _________21

D1-Great Neck S 4:38.66 10547 Chang, Joshua _________22

D1-Manhasset 4:39.47  9617 Katsoulis, Nicolas _________23

D1-Manhasset 4:39.83 11608 Armendariz, Alexander _________24

D1-Syosset 4:40.82 10743 Fiore, Anthony _________25

D2-Wheatley Sch 4:43.27 11871 Baldasano, Anthony _________26

D1-Oceanside 4:44.62 12660 Mariano, Matthew _________27

D2-W. Tresper C 4:46.29 10827 Saenz, Noah _________28

D2-Seaford 4:49.00 12718 McGowan, Brady _________29

D2-Cold Spring 4:56.08 10439 Lombardo, Alex _________30
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Event  23   Boys 3200 Meter Run Divisions 1 & 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 7:30 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D2-Oyster Bay 9:08.35 12671 Tardugno, Christopher _________1

D2-North Shore 9:27.51 12647 Levy, Robby _________2

D1-Oceanside 9:29.25 12658 Kerber, Jason _________3

D2-Seaford 9:37.32 11719 Munro, Myles _________4

D1-Garden City 9:45.99 11526 McAlea, Ryan _________5

D1-Herricks 9:51.49 10564 Kanes, Alexander _________6

D1-Oceanside 9:51.97  9653 Davi, Jonathan _________7

D2-Oyster Bay 9:52.27 10664 Greene, Zach _________8

D1-Baldwin 10:00.16 11425 Fleck, Paul _________9

D1-Manhasset 10:05.80 11608 Armendariz, Alexander _________10

D1-Division Ave 10:06.86 10454 Smith, Daniel _________11

D1-Farmingdale 10:07.39 11494 Thomatos, George _________12

D1-Paul D. Schr 10:08.31 12686 Marro, Max _________13

D1-Floral Park 10:10.20 12496 Cannon, Kevin _________14

D1-Manhasset 10:17.96 10626 Twomey, Thomas _________15

D1-Manhasset 10:19.94  8625 Tobar, Max _________16

D1-Sanford H. C 10:20.52 10708 Cheng, Anthony _________17

D1-Manhasset 10:33.33 11611 Duffy, Mychal _________18

D1-Val Stream C 10:34.55 12779 Harrington, Timothy _________19

D2-Cold Spring 11:05.80 10439 Lombardo, Alex _________20

Event  30   Boys 3000 Meter Steeplechase Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
D1-Sanford H. C 9:23.51 12713 Schaeffler, Logan _________1

D1-Manhasset 10:01.86 11616 Huinink, Stije _________2

D1-Floral Park 10:03.00 12496 Cannon, Kevin _________3

D2-Oyster Bay 10:31.81 12667 Kumar, Omek _________4

D1-Paul D. Schr 10:32.13 11676 Derasmo, Lukas _________5

D1-Paul D. Schr 10:32.48 12690 Theodoropoulos, Steven _________6

D1-New Hyde Par 10:34.34 12643 Dampman, Alec _________7

D1-Great Neck N 10:35.35 12545 Yanchev, Yassen _________8

D1-Great Neck N 10:40.94 11544 Berkowitz, Jonah _________9

D1-Great Neck S 10:52.94 12549 Deschenes, Junseo _________10

D1-H. Frank Car 10:55.13 10558 Piccirillo, Vito _________11

D1-East Meadow 10:55.14 11456 Bir, Kyle _________12

D1-Manhasset 10:57.62 11611 Duffy, Mychal _________13

D1-East Meadow 10:59.74 10462 Matthews, Jack _________14

D1-Manhasset 11:00.60  9621 Miller, Cole _________15

D1-East Meadow 11:43.80 10459 Dela Cruz, Gabriel _________16

D2-East Rockawa 12:32.04  9470 Lynch, Paul _________17

D2-East Rockawa 12:52.24 12469 Lynch, Kieran _________18

Event  40   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 7:00 PM

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 7:54.01Manhasset _________1

1) #622 Sealy, Blake 10 2) #615 Hogan, John 11

3) #624 Thalheimer, Cole 11 4) #609 Boldi, Ryan 11

5) #617 Katsoulis, Nicolas 9 6) #618 Lee, Kenneth 12

7) #620 Meyer, Luke 12 8) #610 Chung, Daniel 11

A 8:08.86Massapequa _________2

1) #627 Bresnihan, Colin 12 2) #628 Castoria, James 12

3) #629 Chesler, Archie 12 4) #630 Cordero, Christopher 11

5) #636 Podskrebkin, Andrey 12 6) #640 Stasichin, Thomas 12

7) #634 Maiorino, Christopher 9 8) #641 Sullivan, Larsen 11
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Event  40 ...(Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Divisions 1 & 2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 8:12.96Paul D. Schr _________3

1) #687 Maute, Harrison 12 2) #676 Derasmo, Lukas 11

3) #688 Ogmen, Gael 9 4) #678 Funk, Riley 11

5) #686 Marro, Max 12 6) #685 Kimball, Julian 11

7) #690 Theodoropoulos, Steven 12 8) #680 Harnden, William 9

A 8:16.33Syosset _________4

1) #742 Cruz, Luis 10 2) #743 Fiore, Anthony 10

3) #749 Liu, Nicoli 11 4) #745 Gany, Tyler 11

5) #752 McGann, Colin 11 6) #753 McGann, Gavin 11

7) #755 Sommer, Bradley 10 8) #754 Robotham, Matthew 11

A 8:18.67Division Ave _________5

1) #442 Aguilar, Lucas 9 2) #444 III, Robert Martinez 10

3) #448 Mohaupt, Joseph 12 4) #454 Smith, Daniel 10

5) #446 Koch, Dylan 11 6) #451 Quijije, Aaron 12

A 8:20.63Oceanside _________6

1) #658 Kerber, Jason 12 2) #654 DeCiantis, Tyler 11

3) #652 Cuevas, Tristan 11 4) #659 Laudicina, Matthew 11

5) #655 Fernandez, Kevin 10 6) #656 Gallagher, Timothy 10

7) #657 Healy, James 11 8) #653 Davi, Jonathan 9

A 8:20.80Wellington C _________7

1) #834 Contreras, Isaac 9 2) #835 Contreras, Isayah 12

3) #837 Lam, Lucas 9 4) #838 Ramirez, Brendan 11

5) #839 Roumer, Aviel 11 6) #841 Waters, James 12

7) #840 Tuccitto, Dylan 10

A 8:21.82Garden City _________8

1) #521 Crane, Colin 12 2) #522 Egan, James 12

3) #523 Egan, Patrick 10 4) #527 McAlea, Tyler 12

5) #526 McAlea, Ryan 11 6) #520 Bonomi, Joseph 12

A 8:26.72Baldwin _________9

1) #422 Andrews, Nicholas 12 2) #424 Castello, Hayden 10

3) #425 Fleck, Paul 11 4) #430 Rosario, Jeremy 11

5) #431 Small, Jaden 9 6) #432 Smith, Dean 12

7) #434 Williams, Mikhi 10

A 8:29.03West Hempste _________10

1) #844 Delavandel, Justin 11 2) #846 Gomez, Diego 12

3) #852 Santos-Acosta, Alex 12 4) #848 Haynes, Jeremy 11

5) #851 Santana, Lukas 11

A 8:29.45Oyster Bay _________11

1) #665 Izquierdo, Anthony 11 2) #667 Kumar, Omek 12

3) #664 Greene, Zach 10 4) #671 Tardugno, Christopher 12

5) #672 Wick, Nathaniel 12 6) #669 Salvato, James 11

7) #661 Arnedos, Alex 10

A 8:48.39Val Stream S _________12

1) #798 Bernardin, Deven 12 2) #807 Kumar, Ishaan 12

3) #801 Castro-Lemus, Joshua 11 4) #797 Bernard, Cargil 12

5) #804 Frazer, Tyler 10 6) #799 Bernardin, Keith 11

Event  49   Boys High Jump Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Roosevelt 6-06.00 12699 Lee, Andrew _________1

D1-Val Stream N 6-06.00 12784 Baez, Raphael _________2

D1-Westbury 6-02.00 12858 Ellis, Joshua _________3

D2-Malverne 6-00.00 12597 Blue, Jordan _________4

D1-Massapequa 6-00.00 12639 St George, Noah _________5

D2-West Hempste 6-00.00 12847 Graffeo Jackson, Anthony _________6

D1-Herricks 6-00.00 11565 Kim, Jacob _________7

D1-East Meadow 6-00.00 12461 Matos, Aaron _________8

D2-Val Stream S 5-10.00 12802 Chance, Christian _________9

D2-Val Stream S 5-08.00 11810 Rosemond, Jovarly _________10

D2-Oyster Bay 5-08.00 10666 Jennette, Andrew _________11

Event  29   Boys Pole Vault Divisions 1 & 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 4:45 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Roslyn 15-00.00 11706 Davidson, Zachary _________1

D1-Massapequa 13-07.00 12631 Corrigan, Matthew _________2

D1-Paul D. Schr 12-00.00 12677 Doherty, Brendan _________3

D1-Garden City 12-00.00 11529 McHugh, Connor _________4
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Event  29 ...(Boys Pole Vault Divisions 1 & 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-East Meadow 11-09.00 12465 Schlectman, Aaron _________5

D1-Jfk Bellmore 11-06.00 11592 Levitt, Jack _________6

D1-Val Stream N 11-06.00 12793 Olivencia, Mathew _________7

D1-Val Stream N 11-06.00 10792 Muoio, Michael _________8

D1-Paul D. Schr 11-00.00 11683 Huron, Marshall _________9

D1-Oceanside 11-00.00 11650 Brodsky, Harris _________10

D1-Farmingdale 11-00.00  9492 Kost, Ryan _________11

D1-Val Stream N 11-00.00 12790 Jackson, Zaiden _________12

D2-North Shore 10-09.00 11644 Costello, Lukas _________13

D2-West Hempste 10-00.00 11851 Santana, Lukas _________14

D2-Wheatley Sch 8-06.00 10878 Yee-Chan, Brandon _________15

Event  47   Boys Long Jump Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Val Stream N 23-02.00 12787 Duperval, Sedgeley _________1

D1-Syosset 23-00.00 11754 Robotham, Matthew _________2

D1-Sanford H. C 22-01.50 12710 Jose, Max _________3

D1-Val Stream N 22-00.00 12784 Baez, Raphael _________4

D1-Uniondale 21-08.00 10757 Bailey, Everton _________5

D1-Massapequa 21-08.00 12639 St George, Noah _________6

D1-Freeport 21-07.00 12504 Feiler, Owen _________7

D1-Academy Char 21-05.50 10420 Miller, Kevin _________8

D1-Uniondale 21-01.00 10769 Sylvain, James _________9

D1-Herricks 21-00.00 11565 Kim, Jacob _________10

D1-Sanford H. C 20-11.75 11709 Hutchinson, Andrew _________11

D2-Val Stream S 20-10.00 12802 Chance, Christian _________12

D1-George H. He 20-10.00 12540 Abolarinwa, Isaac _________13

D2-W. Tresper C 19-11.00 11818 Destine, Christian _________14

D2-Malverne 19-07.75 12606 Spence, Sekani _________15

D2-Malverne 19-07.75 12597 Blue, Jordan _________16

D2-Carle Place 19-06.50 12437 Aguilar, Tyler _________17

D2-Seaford 19-06.00 10722 Young, Daniel _________18

Event  25   Boys Triple Jump Divisions 1 & 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Sanford H. C 46-05.00 12710 Jose, Max _________1

D1-South Side 44-10.50 12736 Frazier, John _________2

D1-Westbury 43-02.50 12858 Ellis, Joshua _________3

D1-George H. He 43-00.00 12542 Krasovitsky, Ilan _________4

D1-Sewanhaka 42-08.00 12733 Sinady, Sem _________5

D1-Farmingdale 42-06.00 11489 Dalimonte, Giuseppe _________6

D1-Herricks 42-03.75 11565 Kim, Jacob _________7

D1-Freeport 42-00.00 12508 Ramos-Abreu, Christopher _________8

D2-Oyster Bay 42-00.00 11662 Aschettino, Austin _________9

D1-Uniondale 41-11.00 10763 Jnmary, Molenson _________10

D2-Val Stream S 41-08.50 12802 Chance, Christian _________11

D1-Oceanside 41-07.00 11651 Costello, Declan _________12

D1-George H. He 41-04.25 12540 Abolarinwa, Isaac _________13

D1-Val Stream N 41-03.00 11794 Onuoha, Samuel _________14

D2-W. Tresper C 40-09.50 10823 Mayers, Kaiden _________15

D2-W. Tresper C 40-09.00 11818 Destine, Christian _________16
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Event  25 ...(Boys Triple Jump Divisions 1 & 2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D2-North Shore 38-09.25 11645 Dixon, Luke _________17

D2-Val Stream S 38-07.00 11811 Ruddock, Nasir _________18

Event  51   Boys Shot Put Divisions 1 & 2

Friday 5/31/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Paul D. Schr 51-11.50 12674 Bodner, Bryson _________1

D1-Farmingdale 51-02.25 12493 Moritz, Ryan _________2

D1-Herricks 50-06.00 10567 Ramdayal, Kenneth _________3

D1-Roosevelt 49-02.25 11700 Mathews, Jah'rece _________4

D2-Locust Valle 48-07.50 12593 Kelly, Charles _________5

D1-Farmingdale 48-05.75 12486 Bjarnson, Jacob _________6

D1-Great Neck S 47-00.25 12556 Ouyang, William _________7

D1-Westbury 46-05.00 12854 Camille, Jacques _________8

D1-Massapequa 46-00.75 12638 Sanders, Brady _________9

D1-Sanford H. C 45-11.00 12711 Kranmas, Tanner _________10

D1-Westbury 45-10.00 11857 Edmond, Djurabe _________11

D1-Massapequa 45-05.50 12635 McWilliams, Daniel _________12

D1-Roosevelt 45-01.50 11702 Sanchez, Brian _________13

D2-Island Trees 43-01.00 12588 Petrescu, Dennis _________14

D2-Locust Valle 38-10.00 12594 Strecker, Henry _________15

D2-Seaford 38-03.00 11720 Ren, Jeffrey _________16

D2-Island Trees 38-02.00 12586 Martinez, Marcos _________17

D2-Island Trees 38-00.25 11587 Mendola, Giuseppe _________18

Event  26   Boys Discus Throw Divisions 1 & 2

Thursday 5/30/2024 - 5:00 PM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
D1-Roosevelt 161-02 11700 Mathews, Jah'rece _________1

D1-Westbury 159-07 12854 Camille, Jacques _________2

D1-Glen Cove 150-01 12543 Bonilla, Bryan _________3

D1-Great Neck S 147-09 12556 Ouyang, William _________4

D1-Plainview-Ol 146-06 11693 Kaufman, Ethan _________5

D1-Paul D. Schr 146-00 12674 Bodner, Bryson _________6

D1-Farmingdale 145-04 12493 Moritz, Ryan _________7

D1-Roslyn 143-11 10707 Lee, Paul _________8

D1-Westbury 143-10 11860 Exantus, Emmanuel _________9

D1-Garden City 143-07 12525 Holtzman, Owen _________10

D1-Massapequa 143-01 12635 McWilliams, Daniel _________11

D1-Val Stream N 137-09 12789 Frederique, Jaden _________12

D2-Locust Valle 133-07 12593 Kelly, Charles _________13

D2-Wheatley Sch 126-00 11877 Wu, Eric _________14

D2-Val Stream S 124-08 12803 Creech, Lonnie _________15

D2-Val Stream S 122-10 11808 Osa, Ian _________16

D2-W. Tresper C 114-04 10828 Small, Zachary _________17

D2-Island Trees 114-03 12588 Petrescu, Dennis _________18

Event  1   Boys Outdoor Pentathlon Divisions 1 & 2

Yr   SchoolName Points
D2-W. Tresper C 2948 12821 Hunter, Christian _________1

D1-George H. He 2908 11541 DeCicco, Matthew _________2

D1-H. Frank Car 2600 12559 Stepien, Daniel _________3

D1-Friends Acad 2095 10516 Mott, Cooper _________4
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Event  1 ...(Boys Outdoor Pentathlon Divisions 1 & 2)

Yr   SchoolName Points
D1-Roslyn 1959 12705 Benaharon, Leo _________5

D1-Massapequa 1838  9637 Pulley, Blake _________6

D1-H. Frank Car 1675 10557 Hansen, Michael _________7


